SPEEDCROSS 5
L40684100 Navy Blazer/Ebony/Bluestone

Navy Blazer/Ebony/Bluestone

Ney QP = Ortholite

sens/FFIT

The rebirth of Salomon's legendary trail shoe with unmatched grip and fit.

To create the nextgeneration SPEEDCROSS 5, we went back to the source code, capitalizing on the values
that make SPEEDCROSS legendary. Even more grip, and a more dynamic upper set a new high-bar on
performance and fit. And with better stability and a refined look, a new legend has arrived.

Grip

The sole of SPEEDCROSS 5 has
larger lugs with more space and
an updatd geometry, delivering
better push-off grip and braking
grip, in all surface conditions.

* Breathability : 3/6

* Cushioning : 5/6

* Lightness :2/6

* Protection :5/6

* Stability : 4/6

* Drop (inmm): 10

* Midsole heel height (mm) : 30
* Midsole toe height (mm) : 20
* Weight (g) :330

OUTSOLE

* Chevron lugs
* Contagrip® TA

MIDSOLE
* EnergyCell ™+

Stability
Theheelunitof SPEEDCROSS 5
creates a cradle for your heel,

ensuring clean foot strike and
stability through the stride.

Fit
SPEEDCROSS 5 usesacompletely
welded upper, with dissociated
sensifit arms. it moves more

naturally with your foot, and dials
in the comfort.



Size
info

JP

MON
DO

UK
UN

SOCKLINER
* Molded OrtholLite®

UPPER CONSTRUCTION
* Lace pocket

* SensiFit™
* Welded upper

LACING SYSTEM
* Quicklace™

40

The picture displayed is taken on a salesman sample.

40
2/3

40
2/3

255
255

7
7.5

7.5
8

26.5
26.5

8
8.5

8.5
9

43
1/3

43
1/3

27.5

9
9.5

44

44

28
28

9.5
10

44
2/3

44
2/3

28.5
28.5

10
10.5

10.5
I

29.5
29.5

I
1.5

47
1/3

47
1/3

30.5
30.5

12
12.5

31
31

12.5
13



