SPEEDCROSS 5 L40684100 Navy Blazer/Ebony/Bluestone

ACCUMENT 1517

Navy Blazer/Ebony/Bluestone













The rebirth of Salomon's legendary trail shoe with unmatched grip and fit.

To create the next generation SPEEDCROSS 5, we went back to the source code, capitalizing on the values that make SPEEDCROSS legendary. Even more grip, and a more dynamic upper set a new high-bar on performance and fit. And with better stability and a refined look, a new legend has arrived.

Grip

The sole of SPEEDCROSS 5 has larger lugs with more space and an updatd geometry, delivering better push-off grip and braking grip, in all surface conditions.

Breathability: 3/6
Cushioning: 5/6
Lightness: 2/6
Protection: 5/6
Stability: 4/6
Drop (in mm): 10

Midsole heel height (mm): 30Midsole toe height (mm): 20

Weight (g):330

OUTSOLE

- Chevron lugs
- Contagrip® TA

MIDSOLE

EnergyCell™+

Stability

The heel unit of SPEEDCROSS 5 creates a cradle for your heel, ensuring clean foot strike and stability through the stride.

Fit

SPEEDCROSS 5 uses a completely welded upper, with dissociated sensifit arms. it moves more naturally with your foot, and dials in the comfort.

SOCKLINER

• Molded OrthoLite®

UPPER CONSTRUCTION

- Lace pocket
 SensiFit[™]
- Welded upper

LACING SYSTEM

Quicklace™

Size info														
D	40	40 2/3	41 1/3	42	42 2/3	43 1/3	44	44 2/3	45 1/3	46	46 2/3	47 1/3	48	49 1/3
F	40	40 2/3	41 1/3	42	42 2/3	43 1/3	44	44 2/3	45 1/3	46	46 2/3	47 1/3	48	49 1/3
JP	25	25.5	26	26.5	27	27.5	28	28.5	29	29.5	30	30.5	31	32
MON DO	25	25.5	26	26.5	27		28	28.5	29	29.5	30	30.5	31	32
UK	6.5	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5	13.5
US	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	П	11.5	12	12.5	13	14

The picture displayed is taken on a salesman sample.